SOUTHWESTERN GRAND
KTA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023
KTA- TEAM TROPHIES

TEAM CHAMPION Ft Hays State 976
Kaden Westfall 199
Casen Calkins 196
Jade Chapman 195
Zach Beers 194
Luke Bower 192

TEAM RUNNER-UP Ark Valley Elite 965
Will Esfeld 196
Cody Sherbon 194
Audrey Jones 192
Evan McCartney 192
Martin Stika 191

TEAM THIRD Oklahoma Dusters 960
Michael Gates 196
Caleb Stone 193
Breegan Barnett 191
Mason Tucker 191
Kaden Kennedy 189

RANDOM TEAM- WINNER OF

DRAWING Pleasanton
Garrett Conley 185
Hunter Bowman 179
Bowan Wade 178
Dakota Wallace 172
Ryker Carpenter 123




SOUTHWESTERN GRAND
KTA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023
KTA- INDIVIDUAL TROPHIES

LADY CHAMPION Jade Chapman 195

LADY RUNNER-UP Audrey Jones 192
JUNIOR-GOLD CHAMPION Kaden Westfall 199
JUNIOR-GOLD RUNNER-UP Skylar Clark 198
JUNIOR CHAMPION Hunter Prockish 199
JUNIOR RUNNER-UP Aidan McKinney 198
SUB-JUNIOR CHAMPION Parker Stark 195

SUB-JUNIOR RUNNER-UP Mason Mans 192




JUNIOR GOLD

JUNIOR

1sT
2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

SUB-JUNIOR

LADY

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

1sT

2ND

3RD

ATH

5TH

SOUTHWESTERN GRAND
KTA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023

AlM TROPHIES

Kaden Westfall

Sklyar Clark

Kaden Smalley

Hunter Prockish

Aiden McKinney

Brody Lenington

Michael Gates

Will Esfeld

Parker Stark

Mason Mans

Dason Harman

Levi Longbine

Zander Van Gieson

Jade Chapman

Audrey Jones

Breegan Barnett

Emma Montgomery

Alexis Pletcher

199
198
197

199
198
197
196 RR Won

196 RR Lost

195
192
188
186
182

195
192
191
189
186



