SOUTHWESTERN GRAND KTA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023

KTA- TEAM TROPHIES

TEAM CHAMPION	Ft Hays State	976
	Kaden Westfall	199
	Casen Calkins	196
	Jade Chapman	195
	Zach Beers	194
	Luke Bower	192
TEAM RUNNER-UP	Ark Valley Elite	965
	Will Esfeld	196
	Cody Sherbon	194
	Audrey Jones	192
	Evan McCartney	192
	Martin Stika	191
TEAM THIRD	Oklahoma Dusters	960
	Michael Gates	196
	Caleb Stone	193
	Breegan Barnett	191
	Mason Tucker	191
	Kaden Kennedy	189
RANDOM TEAM- WINNER OF		
DRAWING	Pleasanton	
	Garrett Conley	185
	Hunter Bowman	179
	Bowan Wade	178
	Dakota Wallace	172
	Ryker Carpenter	123

SOUTHWESTERN GRAND KTA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023

KTA-INDIVIDUAL TROPHIES

LADY CHAMPION	Jade Chapman	195
LADY RUNNER-UP	Audrey Jones	
JUNIOR-GOLD CHAMPION	Kaden Westfall	199
JUNIOR-GOLD RUNNER-UP	Skylar Clark	198
JUNIOR CHAMPION	Hunter Prockish	199
JUNIOR RUNNER-UP	Aidan McKinney	198
SUB-JUNIOR CHAMPION	Parker Stark	195
SUB-JUNIOR RUNNER-UP	Mason Mans	192

SOUTHWESTERN GRAND KTA YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023

AIM TROPHIES

JUNIOR GOLD		
1ST	Kaden Westfall	199
2ND	Sklyar Clark	198_
3RD	Kaden Smalley	197
JUNIOR		
1ST	Hunter Prockish	199
2ND	Aiden McKinney	198
3RD	Brody Lenington	197
4TH	Michael Gates	196 RR Won
5TH	Will Esfeld	196 RR Lost
SUB-JUNIOR		
1ST	Parker Stark	195
2ND	Mason Mans	192
3RD	Dason Harman	188
4TH	Levi Longbine	186
5TH	Zander Van Gieson	182
LADY		
1ST	Jade Chapman	195
2ND	Audrey Jones	192
3RD	Breegan Barnett	191
4TH	Emma Montgomery	189